Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED track light PROLUMEN Durham white 230V 50W 4800Im 38° IP20 DALI

240
Product code 15931

Elegant LED track light. All Durham models have high-quality color rendering LED chips (CRI90), ensuring
the true color accuracy of the light beam.

When ordering a suitable LED track light, the Durham model offers the following options:
Power ratings: 15W, 20W, 25W, 30W, 42W. All models: 150-200Im/W.

Color temperatures: 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K.

Beam angle: 15°/20°/38°/60°.

Dimming options: TRIAC, DALI.

The body color can be chosen in either black or white.

You also have the option to order a honeycomb filter separately! Adding a honeycomb filter to the light
reduces the glare of the light.
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty
Source of light
Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Height
Diameter
Weight
Package weight
In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Certificates
Eprel

Energy class

4800lumens
96Im/W

5 years
CITIZEN LED
BOKE
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90

DALI

50w

50w

38°

90

3

IP20
50000h
185.0mm
95.0mm
1311g
130g
12pcs
white
aluminum
indoor use
CE
1260926

A
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http://www.bokedriver.com
http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1260926

