



## LED track light PROLUMEN Durham white 230V 50W 4800lm 38° IP20 DALI 940

Product code 15931

Elegant LED track light. All Durham models have high-quality color rendering LED chips (CRI90), ensuring the true color accuracy of the light beam.

When ordering a suitable LED track light, the Durham model offers the following options: Power ratings: 15W, 20W, 25W, 30W, 42W. All models: 150-200lm/W. Color temperatures: 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K. Beam angle: 15°/20°/38°/60°. Dimming options: TRIAC, DALI. The body color can be chosen in either black or white.

You also have the option to order a honeycomb filter separately! Adding a honeycomb filter to the light reduces the glare of the light.



Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	4800lumens
Luminaire's efficiency Im79	96lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	CITIZEN LED
Power supply	BOKE
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	DALI
Output	50W
Maximum output	50W
Lens angle	38°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Height	185.0mm
Diameter	95.0mm
Weight	1311g
Package weight	130g
In box	12pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminum
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE
Eprel	<u>1260926</u>
Energy class	E







